
$9,986
$713
$10,000
$9,240
$9,573
$9,960
$2,039
$5,275
$9,800
$10,000
$6,920
$8,320
$8,750
$8,985
$889
$10,000
$10,000
$8,776
$8,694
$8,817
$9,835
$7,668
$8,193
$2,749
$1,160
$9,980
$9,999
$9,961
$10,000
$9,538
$9,394
$8,385
$9,999
$7,100

$10,000
$10,000
$4,319
$9,542
$10,000

2023 JAG-LLE Awards

Anadarko, City of
Apache, Town of
Bethany, City of
Bixby, City of
Calera. Town of
Canadian, County of 
Chickasha, City of
Choctaw, City of
Chouteau, Town of 
Collinsville, City of
Cordell, City of
Cotton County
Craig County
Earlsboro, Town of
Gore, Town of
Greer County
Haileyville, City of
Harmon County
Haskell, Town of
Hennessey, Town of
Hollis, City of
Idabel, Ctiy of
Kellyville Police Dept 
Laverne, Town of
Lincoln County
Lone Grove, Town of
Major County
Marlow, City of
McClain Couty
Medicine Park, Town of 
Meeker, Town of
Okmulgee County
Owasso, City of
Pawnee County
Pittsburg County
Savanna, Town of
Sawyer, Town of
Seminole, City of
Sequayah County
Shady Point, Town of

$9,721



Skiatook, City of $2,413
Spiro, Town of $2,785
Stephens County $9,973
Stilwell, City of $9,999
Stringtown, Town of $10,000
Talihina, Town of $3,619
Thackerville, Town of $9,890
Tishomingo, City of $8,336
Tushka, Town of $417
Tuttle, City of $8,850
Vinita, City of $10,000
Walters, City of $2,267
Waukomis, Town of $9,995
Weatherford, City of $9,992
Westville, Town of $9,088
Wister, Town of $1,310
TOTAL $439,835


	Sheet1



