2023 JAG-LLE Awards

Anadarko, City of	\$9,986
Apache, Town of	\$713
Bethany, City of	\$10,000
Bixby, City of	\$9,240
Calera. Town of	\$9,573
Canadian, County of	\$9,960
Chickasha, City of	\$2,039
Choctaw, City of	\$5,275
Chouteau, Town of	\$9,800
Collinsville, City of	\$10,000
Cordell, City of	\$6,920
Cotton County	\$8,320
Craig County	\$8,750
Earlsboro, Town of	\$8,985
Gore, Town of	\$889
Greer County	\$10,000
Haileyville, City of	\$10,000
Harmon County	\$8,776
Haskell, Town of	\$8,694
Hennessey, Town of	\$8,817
Hollis, City of	\$9,835
Idabel, Ctiy of	\$7,668
Kellyville Police Dept	\$8,193
Laverne, Town of	\$2,749
Lincoln County	\$1,160
Lone Grove, Town of	\$9,980
Major County	\$9,999
Marlow, City of	\$9,961
McClain Couty	\$10,000
Medicine Park, Town of	\$9,538
Meeker, Town of	\$9,394
Okmulgee County	\$8,385
Owasso, City of	\$9,999
Pawnee County	\$7,100
Pittsburg County	\$9,721
Savanna, Town of	\$10,000
Sawyer, Town of	\$10,000
Seminole, City of	\$4,319
Sequayah County	\$9,542
Shady Point, Town of	\$10,000

Skiatook, City of	\$2,413
Spiro, Town of	\$2,785
Stephens County	\$9,973
Stilwell, City of	\$9,999
Stringtown, Town of	\$10,000
Talihina, Town of	\$3,619
Thackerville, Town of	\$9,890
Tishomingo, City of	\$8,336
Tushka, Town of	\$417
Tuttle, City of	\$8,850
Vinita, City of	\$10,000
Walters, City of	\$2,267
Waukomis, Town of	\$9,995
Weatherford, City of	\$9,992
Westville, Town of	\$9,088
Wister, Town of	\$1,310
TOTAL	\$439,835